
24th Men's World Championship 2015
Qatar

Match Team Statistics

MON 19 JAN 2015
19:00 Duhail Handball Sports Hall

HBM40029_83 1.0 Report Created  TUE 20 JAN 2015 20:47

Match No: 29 CRO  41 - 22  IRI
(19 - 13) (22 - 9)

Referees: GEIPEL Lars / HELBIG Marcus (GER)

CRO - Croatia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

5 DUVNJAK Domagoj 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 4 2 1 20:15

7 STEPANCIC Luka 3/6 50 2/5 1/1 3 1 1 36:32

8 KOPLJAR Marko 2/2 100 2/2 2 1 1 21:06

9 VORI Igor 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 8:10

10 GOJUN Jakov 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1 1 35:41

13 HORVAT Zlatko 12/14 86 3/4 3/3 6/7 1 2 1 60:00

16 IVIC Filip 3 60:00

18 KARACIC Igor 5/9 56 2/2 1/5 1/1 1/1 4 2 2 39:45

20 BICANIC Damir

25 ALILOVIC Mirko

26 STRLEK Manuel 3/3 100 3/3 11:18

27 CUPIC Ivan

28 MUSA Zeljko 2/2 100 2/2 18:58

29 NINCEVIC Ivan 4/4 100 2/2 2/2 1 2 2 46:56

32 SLISKOVIC Ivan 5/8 63 1/1 2/5 1/1 1/1 3 3 4 1 42:25

34 BROZOVIC Ilija 1/1 100 1/1 1 18:54

Bench/Team

41/54 76 7/8 5/6 8/18 4/4 14/15 3/3 20 15 6 7 2 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 IVIC Filip 19/41 46 1/6 17 3/6 50 15/26 58 0/2 0 0/1 0

25 ALILOVIC Mirko

Totals 19/41 46 1/6 17 3/6 50 15/26 58 0/2 0 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 1 8 88

Wing Shots 5 1 6 83

9m Shots 8 6 1 2 1 18 44

7m Shots 4 N/A 4 100

Fast Breaks 14 1 15 93

Breakthroughs 3 3 100

Totals 41 8 2 2 1 54 76

Number of Attacks: 66, Scoring Efficiency: 62%
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Referees: GEIPEL Lars / HELBIG Marcus (GER)

CRO - Croatia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
5 DUVNJAK D

1/1

1/1

7 STEPANCIC L

1/1 1/1

1/2
2-Post

8 KOPLJAR M

2/2

9 VORI I

1/1

10 GOJUN J

0/1

1/1

13 HORVAT Z

2/2

1/1

4/5 5/5
1-Missed

16 IVIC F

18 KARACIC I

1/1

0/2 0/1

1/1 1/1 2/2
1-Missed

20 BICANIC D 25 ALILOVIC M 26 STRLEK M

1/1

1/1 1/1

27 CUPIC I 28 MUSA Z

2/2

29 NINCEVIC I

1/1

1/1 2/2

32 SLISKOVIC I

1/1

0/1

2/2 1/1 1/2
1-Blocked

34 BROZOVIC I

1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/4 2/2 5/6

2/4 0/2

11/12 2/2 15/17
2-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/4
1/6

1/1

3/3

4/4 4/7

2/2
3/5

2/3
14/15

4/4

1/2
6/13

0/0

1/1

4/53/13

2/4
2/10

1/1
2/2

0/0

3/6 4/5

6/8 4/8

0/5 0/1 2/8

16 IVIC F

3/6 4/5

6/8 4/8

0/5 0/1 2/8

25 ALILOVIC M
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Match No: 29 CRO  41 - 22  IRI
(19 - 13) (22 - 9)

Referees: GEIPEL Lars / HELBIG Marcus (GER)

IRI - Iran
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

2 HEIDARPOUR Mojtaba 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 2 1 22:26

3 RAJABI Mohammadreza 1 32:27

4 MASAELI Milad 2/4 50 1/3 1/1 1 2 1 42:57

6 ESTEKI Sajad 6/12 50 6/12 1 2 18:59

8 MOUSAVI Seyed Alireza 1/1 100 1/1 3 1 27:17

9 BIJARI Mahdi 2/3 67 2/3 2 2 27:38

10 ESTEKI Allahkaram 2/9 22 1/8 1/1 1 3 1 33:35

17 KARAMIAN Mojtaba 2 5:53

18 ABOUEI Ehsan 1/2 50 1/2 2 18:09

20 KAZEMI Amin 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 1 1 37:34

22 NADRI Sajad 1/4 25 1/1 0/3 1 1 18:29

23 HEIDARI RAD Saeid 27:30

24 SADEGHI Afshin 1/4 25 1/4 1 16:02

36 KIANI Jalal 2/7 29 2/7 1 41:31

87 SEKENARI Omid 1/1 100 1/1 1 17:03

89 BARKHORDARI Saeid 32:30

Bench/Team

22/51 43 5/6 3/6 11/36 2/2 1/1 4 22 4 1 1 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

23 HEIDARI RAD Saeid 3/26 12 1/5 20 0/3 0 2/6 33 0/3 0 0/8 0 0/1 0

89 BARKHORDARI Saeid 5/23 22 0/3 0 0/2 0 4/8 50 0/1 0 1/7 14 0/2 0

Totals 8/49 16 1/8 13 0/5 0 6/14 43 0/4 0 1/15 7 0/3 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 5 1 6 83

Wing Shots 3 3 6 50

9m Shots 11 15 2 1 7 36 31

7m Shots N/A

Fast Breaks 2 2 100

Breakthroughs 1 1 100

Totals 22 19 2 1 7 51 43

Number of Attacks: 65, Scoring Efficiency: 34%
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Match No: 29 CRO  41 - 22  IRI
(19 - 13) (22 - 9)

Referees: GEIPEL Lars / HELBIG Marcus (GER)

IRI - Iran

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 HEIDARPOUR M

1/1 1/1

3 RAJABI M 4 MASAELI M

0/1

1/1 0/1

1/1

6 ESTEKI S

0/1 1/1

2/3

1/1 2/3
3-Blocked

8 MOUSAVI S

1/1

9 BIJARI M

1/1 0/1

1/1

10 ESTEKI A

1/2

0/3 0/1

1/1
2-Blocked

17 KARAMIAN M 18 ABOUEI E

0/1

1/1

20 KAZEMI A

0/1 1/1

22 NADRI S

1/1
1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

23 HEIDARI RAD S 24 SADEGHI A

0/2

0/1

1/1

36 KIANI J

1/1 0/2

1/1

0/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

87 SEKENARI O

1/1

89 BARKHORDARI S

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/6 1/5

2/8 4/8

5/5 1/1 6/8
2-Missed 1-Post 7-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/4
2/10

1/1

1/1

4/5 3/13

1/2
6/13

0/0
2/2

0/0

2/2
3/5

2/3

3/3

4/44/7

3/4
1/6

1/1
14/15

4/4

0/4 0/2 1/6

2/4 2/2

1/12 0/2 2/17

23 HEIDARI RAD S

0/3 0/1 1/2

1/3 1/1

0/6 0/1 0/9

89 BARKHORDARI S

0/1 0/1 0/4

1/1 1/1

1/6 0/1 2/8

NOTE
marked player number indicate 'player award'

LEGEND
TP Time Played G / Att. Goals / Attacks BS Blocked Shots YC Yellow Cards FB All Fast Breaks
6mC 6m Centre Shots Pos Position Attacks ST Steals RC Red Cards Ind. FB Individual Fast
9m 9m Shots P7 Penalty Fouls AS Assists 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 7mP 7m Penalty Shots
R7 Received 7m-Fouls BT Breaktroughs 2+2 2+2 Minute Suspensions NS Near Shots Wing Wing Shots
Prop. % Proportion of Goals % Efficiency FTO Fast Throw off TO (TF) Turnover (Technical Faults)
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